
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION WHITE BLUE

10-Nov Thursday Alice Johnson Cunningham 5:00 6:00

17-Nov Thursday EF Green EF Green 5:00 6:00

1-Dec  Thursday Cedar Bayou Cedar Bayou 5:00 6:00

8-Dec Thursday Crosby Cunningham 5:00 6:00

10-Dec Saturday TOURNAMENT A WAMS TBA

15-Dec Thursday CE King CE King 5:00 6:00

17-Dec Saturday TOURNAMENT B GPMS TBA

12-Jan Thursday Gentry Gentry 5:00 6:00

19-Jan Thursday Null Cunningham 5:00 6:00

26-Jan Thursday North Shore TBA 5:00 6:00

Coaches: Jacklyn nance  WhiteTeam

Debora Willis   Blue Team

Cunningham Middle School

Wildcats

7th Grade Basketball



DATE OPPONENT LOCATION WHITE BLUE

10-Nov Thursday Alice Johnson Alice Johnson 5:00 6:00

17-Nov Thursday EF Green Cunningham 5:00 6:00

1-Dec Thursday Cedar Bayou Cunningham 5:00 6:00

8-Dec Thursday Crosby Crosby 5:00 6:00

10-Dec Saturday TOURNAMENT A CUNNINGHAM TBA

15-Dec Thursday CE King Cunningham 5:00 6:00

17-Dec SATURDAY TOURNAMENT B NSMS TBA

12-Jan Thursday Gentry Cunningham 5:00 6:00

19-Jan Thursday Null Null 5:00 6:00

26-Jan Thursday North Shore TBA 5:00 6:00
Coaches: Josiane Robinson White Team 

Jared McDougle Blue Team 

Wildcats

8th Grade Basketball

Cunningham Middle School


